Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

02/04/2021
17:37:00

02/04/2021
18:28:00

02/05/2021
10:40:00

02/05/2021
21:32:00

02/07/2021
19:36:00

02/09/2021
04:09:00

02/09/2021
14:33:00

02/09/2021
16:08:00

02/09/2021
20:42:00

02/10/2021
03:09:00

02/10/2021
10:27:00

02/10/2021
15:40:00

02/10/2021
16:18:00
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21041

21042

21043

21044

21045

21046

21047

21048

21049

21050

21051

21052

21053

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Qil or other
combustible liquid
spill

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

Good intent call,
other

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries
Emergency
medical service,
other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Medical assist,
assist EMS crew

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

4325

4325

89449

33657

3301

3301

1417

448

268

89981

Basic
Incident

Street Name

(FD1.12)
Highway 101

Highway 101

Highway 101

Highway 101

Highway 101

Salminen

Highway 101

Highway 101

Fifer Heights

Marion

Highway 101

Ridge

Manion

Basic Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

East Pine LN.

Willow Pond LN.

hwy 26 junction

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Seaside

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Basic Incident
Zone/District

Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

Printed On: 03/02/2021 11:50:44 AM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given

None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

02/10/2021
20:15:00

02/11/2021
19:31:00

02/12/2021
08:38:00

02/12/2021
09:35:00

02/13/2021
00:03:00

02/13/2021
09:58:00

02/13/2021
11:53:00

02/13/2021
18:09:00

02/14/2021
20:01:00

02/16/2021
12:11:00

02/18/2021
09:53:00

02/19/2021
09:00:00

02/19/2021
10:30:00

2 of 4

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21054

21055

21056

21057

21058
21059

21060

21061

21062

21063

21064

21064

21067

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Unintentional
transmission of
alarm, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Building fire

Water & ice-related
rescue, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries
Emergency
medical service,
other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Animal rescue

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

262

1448

90130

453

587

1306

1285

856

89695

150

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Spruce

Ocean

Manion

IIBII

Larch
Pinehurst

Sandy Ridge

Chinook

Neacoxie

Highway 101

old bog

Lincoln

17th

Basic Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Beach/ Ocean
shore

highlands RD.

River

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Gearhart

Cannon
Beach

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton

Seaside

Seaside

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

AID

Printed On: 03/02/2021 11:50:44 AM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

Automatic aid
given

None

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given

Mutual aid given



Basic
Incident
Date Time

02/19/2021
10:57:00

02/19/2021
13:40:00

02/19/2021
14:29:00

02/23/2021
16:27:00

02/24/2021
07:12:00

02/24/2021
07:40:00

02/24/2021
13:50:00

02/25/2021
15:18:00

02/25/2021
16:22:00

02/26/2021
17:32:00

02/27/2021
08:20:00

02/27/2021
19:41:00

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21065

21068

21066

21070

21071

21072

21073

21074

21075

21076

21077

21078

Report Filters
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Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Medical assist,
assist EMS crew

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries
Emergency

medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Building fire

Emergency
medical service,
other

Trash or rubbish
fire, contained

Basic Incident Basic Basic Incident
Street Number Incident Cross Street
(FD1.10) Street Name (FD1.20)

(FD1.12)
5290 High Rldge
1908 Roosevelt
1265 Beach
725 B
Highway 101 Gronmark LN.
Highway 101 Lenore LN.
268 Ridge
33077 malarky
348 Kershul
324 4th
1285 Chinook
gearhart loop Cottage

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Seaside

Seaside

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Gearhart

Seaside

Gearhart

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District

Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 03/02/2021 11:50:44 AM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

Mutual aid given

Mutual aid given

None

None

None

None

None

None

Automatic aid
given

None

None



Basic Incident Date Time: is between '2/1/2021' and '2/28/2021'
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