monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
02/04/2021 17:37:00	21041	Oil or other combustible liquid spill	4325	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/04/2021 18:28:00	21042	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	East Pine LN.	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/05/2021 10:40:00	21043	Good intent call, other	4325	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/05/2021 21:32:00	21044	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Willow Pond LN.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/07/2021 19:36:00	21045	Emergency medical service, other	89449	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/09/2021 04:09:00	21046	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	33657	Salminen		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/09/2021 14:33:00	21047	Emergency medical service, other	3301	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/09/2021 16:08:00	21048	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	3301	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/09/2021 20:42:00	21049	Emergency medical service, other	1417	Fifer Heights		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/10/2021 03:09:00	21050	Emergency medical service, other	448	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/10/2021 10:27:00	21051	Cover assignment, standby, moveup		Highway 101	hwy 26 junction	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
02/10/2021 15:40:00	21052	Emergency medical service, other	268	Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/10/2021 16:18:00	21053	Emergency medical service,	89981	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
		other						
02/10/2021 20:15:00	21054	Emergency medical service, other	262	Spruce		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/11/2021 19:31:00	21055	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	1448	Ocean		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/12/2021 08:38:00	21056	Emergency medical service, other	90130	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/12/2021 09:35:00	21057	Emergency medical service, other	453	"B"		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/13/2021 00:03:00	21058	Building fire	587	Larch		Cannon Beach	AID	Automatic aid given
02/13/2021 09:58:00	21059	Water & ice-related rescue, other		Pinehurst	Beach/ Ocean shore	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/13/2021 11:53:00	21060	Emergency medical service, other	1306	Sandy Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/13/2021 18:09:00	21061	Emergency medical service, other	1285	Chinook		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/14/2021 20:01:00	21062	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	856	Neacoxie		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/16/2021 12:11:00	21063	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	highlands RD.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/18/2021 09:53:00	21064	Emergency medical service, other	89695	old bog		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/19/2021 09:00:00	21064	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	150	Lincoln		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
02/19/2021 10:30:00	21067	Animal rescue		17th	River	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
02/19/2021 10:57:00	21065	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	5290	High Rldge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/19/2021 13:40:00	21068	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	1908	Roosevelt		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
02/19/2021 14:29:00	21066	Emergency medical service, other	1265	Beach		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
02/23/2021 16:27:00	21070	Emergency medical service, other	725	В		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/24/2021 07:12:00	21071	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Gronmark LN.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/24/2021 07:40:00	21072	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Lenore LN.	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/24/2021 13:50:00	21073	Emergency medical service, other	268	Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/25/2021 15:18:00	21074	Emergency medical service, other	33077	malarky		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
02/25/2021 16:22:00	21075	Emergency medical service, other	348	Kershul		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/26/2021 17:32:00	21076	Building fire	324	4th		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
02/27/2021 08:20:00	21077	Emergency medical service, other	1285	Chinook		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
02/27/2021 19:41:00	21078	Trash or rubbish fire, contained		gearhart loop	Cottage	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Report Filters